
Cat. Comités TOTAL
Etape 1

St-Sulpice
Juin 24

Etape 2
Rabastens
Sept. 24

Etape 3
Manduel 
Déc. 24

Etape 4
Castanet
Fév. 25

Poussines
1 BROILLIARD Chloé P2 CD81 166 43 37 43 43

2 PORTIER Romane P2 CD30 129 35 35 27 32

3 PATIER Flora P2 CD66 77 25 27 0 25

4 BENCHADI Melina P2 CD34 72 21 11 21 19

5 SEILER Lorna P2 CD81 71 23 23 25

6 CHRISTANIA Xavieryn P2 CD32-65 70 21 25 24

7 GILET Alix P1 CD30 65 21 21 23

8 BERENGUER Emma P2 CD34 50 19 20 11

9 MORICE Mimosa P1 CD34 46 20 11 15

10 CANAL BARBAZA Pénélope P2 CD11 45 23 0 22

11 SINGH-TEJINDER Louise P1 CD66 40 19 21

12 CARLET Anaïs P2 CD31 25 25

13 CAZENAVE Lison P2 CD30 19 19

14 SINGH-TEJINDER Camille Mbad CD66 19 19

15 HUANG ASTOR Margaux P2 CD34 18 18

16 DELMON Elena P2 CD82 11 11

Benjamines Cat. Comités TOTAL Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4

1 APARICIO Lizzy B2 CD66 191 50 47 42 52

2 BOYER Melie B1 CD81 126 33 33 27 33

3 SINGH TEJINDER Elisa B1 CD66 115 43 35 37

4 GILET Agathe B1 CD30 103 35 35 33

5 LE Julie B1 CD82 93 33 33 27

6 BOUMBALY Anna B2 CD46 89 27 32 30

7 PREVOST Laura B1 CD46 79 25 27 27

8 DANSEL Camille B1 CD31 71 23 25 23

9 CHRISTANIA Xaviera B2 CD32-65 60 30 30

10 BLATERON Elina B1 CD81 46 23 23

11 CADOR Rose B1 CD81 25 25

12 DELPLANQUE Mathilde B1 CD48 25 25

13 Roux Anaïs B1 CD34 25 25

14 COLLINET Lena B2 CD66 25 25

15 CHABAUD-OLLE Charlie B1 CD81 23 23

16 CALLE Matilda B1 CD31 23 23

Minimes Cat. Comités TOTAL Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4

1 PASTOR Cylia M2 CD30 227 67 55 50 55

2 RIERA Aélita M1 CD34 197 52 47 45 53

3 CARMARAN Alaïs M1 CD31 179 0 57 60 62

4 LAPEYRE Lou-anne M1 CD31 177 63 55 59

5 CARON Léana M1 CD31 171 47 42 37 45

6 ZORATTO Eva M1 CD34 165 53 55 57

7 LOBJEOIS Maelia M2 CD66 152 47 37 33 35

8 BENONI ESPINOSA Ingrid M1 CD30 150 57 50 43

9 GROSSAT Mathilde M2 CD81 135 0 45 43 47

10 MINGUEZ Emma M2 CD30 122 70 0 52

11 LE HUU NHO Annaelle M2 CD31 117 32 40 45

12 NONNE Julie M2 CD66 110 43 32 35

13 GARCIA Luna M2 CD81 108 40 35 33

14 SCELLES Victoire M1 CD66 104 30 37 37

15 NGUYEN Tram M2 CD31 89 42 47

16 MACOUIN Noémie M2 CD12 43 43

17 ALABEDRA RUIZ Sarah M1 CD34 37 37

18 DANSEL Juliette M2 CD31 37 37

19 MERLOZ Julie M2 CD31 27 27

Cadettes Cat. Comités TOTAL Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4

1 COURTOIS Capucine C1 CD31 239 72 60 47 60

2 MOIGNOUX Elisa C2 CD66 219 62 57 47 53

3 BOGGIONE Clara C1 CD31 186 67 62 57

4 DELAHAYE Youna C1 CD32-65 155 53 52 50

5 ROUX Serena C1 CD30 147 57 45 45

6 FERRY-MERCERON Lila C2 CD81 113 60 53
7 TINGHERIAN Emma C2 CD66 83 40 43
8 RUMEAU Chloé C2 CD11 55 55
9 WASMER Lila C2 CD31 42 42

10 BONNABAU Lucie C1 CD31 40 40

Légende :
Règle CEIJ

CLASSEMENT CiRJ 2024-2025
Simple Dames



Cat. Comités TOTAL
Etape 1

St-Sulpice
Juin 24

Etape 2
Rabastens

Sept. 24

Etape 3
Manduel 
Déc. 24

Etape 4
Castanet
Fév. 25

Poussins
1 SORIN Léandre P2 CD81 96 25 23 25 23

2 PHILIPPOT Maxime P2 CD66 92 25 19 23 25

3 DAMIEN DON Nathan P2 CD34 89 20 19 25 25

4 BENCHADI Yliss P1 CD34 77 14 19 23 21

5 DREIDEMY Linus P2 CD34 71 23 21 27

6 CHABERT Maxime P2 CD30 55 25 30

7 WOLLSCHEIDT Léo P2 CD81 55 19 15 21

8 BELOU Louis P2 CD31 51 19 32

9 ANDRIEU Clément P2 CD46 42 21 21 0

10 FONDEVILLE Corentin P2 CD11 36 21 15

11 JOUFFRAY Leo P2 CD34 34 19 15

12 ROY Jules P2 CD11 33 18 15

13 ROY Jean P2 CD11 28 17 11

14 MORICE Manahen P1 CD34 27 16 11

15 RAYMOND Loris P2 CD81 26 15 11 0

16 RANCAN CALVEZ Orso P1 CD30 21 21

17 SAMBARD Mael P1 CD30 21 21

18 PORTIER Julian Mbad CD30 20 20

19 CASSAN Léo P1 CD31 15 15

20 FONDEVILLE Samuel MBad CD11 13 13

21 BRACHET Tom P1 CD82 11 11

22 DELPUECH Raphael P1 CD30 0 0

23 CRABIT ALGANS Gatien P2 CD34 0 0

Benjamins Cat. Comités TOTAL Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4

1 DUCOUAYRET Enzo B1 CD31 241 53 65 60 63

2 ASSALIT Liam B1 CD31 216 67 77 72

3 PASTOR Lenzo B1 CD30 200 35 50 50 65

4 RIBET Nolan B1 CD34 182 33 43 53 53

5 TESSIER Ruben B1 CD66 178 33 45 47 53

6 LETE Liam B2 CD11 162 50 57 55

7 SCELLES Arthur B1 CD66 144 33 33 43 35

8 ESPINASSE Thomas B2 CD31 136 37 47 52

9 MORICE Lemuel B1 CD34 132 35 45 52

10 DOREAU Jules B2 CD66 128 40 43 0 45

11 OUSTRY Julien B1 CD34 126 27 27 35 37

12 MASSEBEUF Aurelian B1 CD31 122 25 25 37 35

13 VARROT Ylann B2 CD34 122 35 37 50

14 BALMAIN Camille B1 CD31 110 27 25 33 25

15 BLANCHARD Sacha B1 CD34 106 33 30 43

16 ALABEDRA RUIZ Rafaël B1 CD34 104 32 35 0 37

17 HUARD Alexis B1 CD31 93 27 33 33

18 CHABERT Baptiste B2 CD30 87 40 47

19 MALPHETTES Gabin B1 CD82 80 30 23 27

20 MINGUEZ Camille B1 CD30 73 0 33 40

21 COLLINET Mael B1 CD66 69 23 23 23

22 VLAH David B2 CD81 58 25 33

23 GERBAIL Léandro B1 CD81 50 23 27

24 COLNOT Kenzo B1 CD66 46 23 23

25 YU Zizhan B1 CD31 35 35

26 YAYLA Enes B2 CD48 35 35

27 ZHAO Zack B2 CD34 32 32

28 SEEBALUCK Hans Reeth B1 CD31 30 30

29 DUPONT VITAU Edgar B2 CD66 27 27

CLASSEMENT CiRJ 2024-2025
Simple Hommes



Minimes Cat. Comités TOTAL Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4

1 JOUANNE Gabriel M1 CD34 282 63 73 73 73

2 CICALA Khris M2 CD31 269 57 65 72 75

3 DUQUESNE BURGLIN Lucas M2 CD31 258 55 63 70 70

4 BREUREC Matteo M2 CD81 257 60 67 63 67

5 BONNABAU Damien M1 CD31 256 53 63 67 73

6 LAMOURE Antony M2 CD34 227 55 60 57 55

7 PRUDHOMME Leo M2 CD81 209 42 52 55 60

8 AUJOULAT Adrien M1 CD81 198 37 47 57 57

9 GILLES Clement M2 CD31 190 57 70 63

10 CLAVERO Lucien M2 CD31 171 52 57 62

11 GADAL Amaël M2 CD66 170 53 60 57

12 MICHALAK Nathan M2 CD30 150 73 77

13 CHAUDERON-BRUGUIERE Tom M1 CD34 135 37 53 0 45

14 PHILIPPOT Martin M1 CD66 132 37 50 45

15 THEZELAIS Victor M2 CD31 129 62 67

16 LELARD-THEOPILUS Uriel M2 CD66 127 62 65 0

17 GORRIAS Grégory M1 CD66 125 37 45 43

18 APARICIO Erwan M2 CD66 122 37 45 40

19 GUNZLE Nathan M1 CD81 89 42 47

20 DEGUILHEM Yoris M1 CD31 84 42 42

21 THIN AUMEGEAS Arthur M1 CD31 32 32

22 SOULADIE Lysandro M1 CD46 0 0

Cadets Cat. Comités TOTAL Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4

1 BALMAIN Gabriel C2 CD31 324 80 80 82 82

2 SEILER Aymeric C1 CD81 307 73 77 77 80

3 PORTES Tristan C2 CD31 297 70 75 75 77

4 DUCROS Marceau C2 CD31 292 67 75 75 75

5 BOYER Noe C1 CD81 275 63 73 67 72

6 GABRIEL Ewen C1 CD31 259 62 67 65 65

7 MACE Alexandre C2 CD31 236 77 82 0 77

8 TEIL Raphael C2 CD30 224 72 72 80

9 MOUSSEIGNE Enzo C1 CD81 110 55 55

10 TESSIER Esteban C1 CD66 108 55 53

11 LE Hugo C1 CD82 82 82

12 MALPHETTES Justin C1 CD82 77 77

Légende :
Règle CEIJ



Cat. Comités
Etape 1

St-Sulpice
Juin 24

Etape 2
Rabastens

Sept. 24

Etape 3
Manduel 
Déc. 24

Etape 4
Castanet
Fév. 25

Poussines
CAZENAVE Lison P2 CD30 x
GILET Alix P1 CD30 x

Benjamins
BROILLIARD Chloé P2 CD81 x
PORTIER Romane P2 CD30 x
APARICIO Lizzy B2 CD66 x
SINGH TEJINDER Elisa B1 CD66 x

Minimes
LAPEYRE Lou-anne M1 CD31 x
PASTOR Cylia M2 CD30 x
CARON Léana M1 CD31 x
RIERA Aélita M1 CD34 x

Cadettes
BOGGIONE Clara C1 CD31 x x
COURTOIS Capucine C1 CD31 x x

CLASSEMENT CiRJ 2024-2025
Double Dames



Cat. Comités
Etape 1

St-Sulpice
Juin 24

Etape 2
Rabastens

Sept. 24

Etape 3
Manduel 
Déc. 24

Etape 4
Castanet
Fév. 25

Poussins
ANDRIEU Clément P2 CD46 x
DREIDEMY Linus P2 CD34 x
DAMIEN DON Nathan P2 CD34 x
JOUFFRAY Leo P2 CD34 x

Benjamins
DUCOUAYRET Enzo B1 CD31 x
MORICE Lemuel B1 CD34 x
DUCOUAYRET Enzo B1 CD31 x
PASTOR Lenzo B1 CD30 x

Minimes
COMBROUZE Noe M2 CD82 x
THEZELAIS Victor M2 CD31 x
BREUREC Matteo M2 CD81 x
GILLES Clement M2 CD31 x

Cadets
MACE Alexandre C2 CD31 x x
TEIL Raphael C2 CD30 x x

CLASSEMENT CiRJ 2024-2025
Double Hommes



Cat. Comités
Etape 1

St-Sulpice
Juin 24

Etape 2
Rabastens

Sept. 24

Etape 3
Manduel 
Déc. 24

Etape 4
Castanet
Fév. 25

Benjamins
LETE Liam B2 CD11 x
PREVOST Laura B1 CD46 x
TESSIER Ruben B1 CD66 x
SINGH TEJINDER Elisa B1 CD66 x

Minimes
MICHALAK Nathan M2 CD30 x
MINGUEZ Emma M2 CD30 x
GILLES Clement M2 CD31 x
CARON Léana M1 CD31 x

Cadets
TEIL Raphael C2 CD30 x
ROUX Serena C1 CD30 x
MICHALAK Nathan M2 CD30 x
MINGUEZ Emma M2 CD30 x

CLASSEMENT CiRJ 2024-2025
Double Mixte


